TERNA
SKU: KLF-TERNA-15-BN
Brushed Nickel
GENERAL INFORMATION
EAN CODE: 5024005727910
MAX STEM TILT: 22°
DOWNRODS:    1 x 114mm
LOCATION: Dry
IP RATING: IP20
GROSS WEIGHT (kg): 8.27
NET WEIGHT (kg): 7.28
WARRANTY: Limited Lifetime
BLADE INFORMATION
BLADE FINISHES: Champagne
NUMBER OF  BLADES: 5
BLADE MATERIAL: Polycarbonate
LIGHT INFORMATION
LAMP TYPE:
1 x LED Integrated,
Replaceable Module,
Dimmable
MAX W. LIGHT 10W
LIGHT LUMENS: 1116 lm
KELVIN TEMP: 3000K
CRI INDEX: 80 CRI
MOTOR INFORMATION
CFM at HIGH / LOW: 141 / 78
RPM (HIGH / LOW): 300 / 105
NOISE LEVEL (dBA): 36.6
ENERGY USE (HIGH/LOW): 36W / 4W
CONTROL TYPE: Remote Control
MOTOR TYPE: AC
MOTOR SIZE (MM): 153mm x 15mm
AREA AFFECTED: Small - 90 sq ft or less
FAN DIMENSIONS
BLADESPAN : 38cm / 15 inches
FIXTURE HEIGHT: 50cm
BLADE DROP: 49cm
HOUSING DIA: 27cm
CEILING PAN DIA.: 16cm
P.O. Box 282188
Dubai, UAE
Tel: +971 4 388 3025